Catering

Business Name Website and/or Portfolio Business Address City & State Zip Code Business Phone Number Business Email Address Contact Name
Arepa Grub Spot Arepagrubspot.com 1112 S 9th St Philadelphia, PA 19147 445-776-2079 Arepagrubspot@gmail.com Nubia Castillo
Cake Life Bake Shop www.cakelifebakeshop.com 1306 Frankford Avenue Philadelphia, PA 19125 215-268-7343 sara@cakelifebakeshop.com Sara Reed
Chef Larry’s Creations www.cheflarrycreations.com 3802 Poplar Street Philadelphia, PA 19104 267-207-9304 Cheflarry2@yahoo.com, Rainpatch@yahoo.com LaRaine M. Henry Washington
Chef Sadé Event Group https://www.facebook.com/Chefsade 4625 Pine St F405 Philadelphia, PA 19132 267-226-6443 Chefsadedancy@gmail.com Sadé Dancy
Constellation Culinary Group https://www.instagram.com/byconstellation/ 667 N Broad St. Philadelphia, PA 19123 570-856-7242 Nicole.zamorano@constellationculinary.com Nicole Zamorano
Creative Cuisines Catering / K&J Food Cart https://creativecuisinescateringpa.com/ 3025 N Sydenham St Philadelphia, PA 19132 267-584-7442 Creativecuisinescatering@yahoo.com Kendra Brown
Details by ms Dawn www.detailsbymsdawn.com 912 Township Ln Cherry Hill, NJ 08002 856-673-9696 detailsbymsdawn@gmail.com Dawn Frazier
Dorsey Delish catering https://www.instagram.com/dorseydelish/?hl=en 4210 N 15 Street Philadelphia, PA 19132 267-396-2758 Dorseydelishhh@gmail.com Elaine Dorsey
Eatible Delights Catering www.eatibledelightscatering.com 1540 E Wadsworth Ave Philadelphia, PA 19150 215-236-3900, ext. 1 Contactus@eatibledelights.com David Simms
EatzNsipz https://www.instagram.com/eatznsipz/ 225 Wilmington West Chester Pike Chadds Ford, PA 19317 609-726-6740 Order@eatznsipz Dyshawn Watson
Feast Your Eyes Catering Feastyoureyescatering.com 1626 N American St. Philadelphia, PA 19122 215-634-3002 jennifer@feastyoureyescatering.com Jennifer Weckesser
Jaccaranda Events www.jaccarandaevents.com 4345 Orchard Street Philadelphia, PA 19124 610-858-3008 jan@)jaccarandaevents.com Jan DeMarzo
Leslie's Concert Catering www.lesliesconcertcatering.con 1022 East Abington Ave Wyndmoor, PA 19038 808-283-8553 leslie.frankel@icloud.com Leslie Frankel
Mission BBQ Wwww.mission-bbg.com 2876 Dekalb Pike East Norriton, PA 19401 215-279-9641 Vhurdle@mission-bbg.com Victor Hurdle
Nothing But Love Soul Food Catering https://www.instagram.com/ocsoulfood/ 1735 Market St Suite 125-411 Philadelphia, PA 19103 445-248-4800 Touchoflovecuisine@yahoo.com Hanan Diggins
S&l catering lic Slcatering.cc 5401 Tacony Street Philadelphia, PA 19137 267-663-6630 saleme@slcatering.cc Saleme J Adams
Siddig's Real Fruit Water ice & Funnel Cake Siddig's Water Ice 264 S 60th St Philadelphia, PA 19139 215-410-6513 Siddigswaterice@gmail.com Siddig Moore
The Catering Station www.TheCateringStation.com 309 Fellowship Road, Suite 200  Mount Laurel, NJ 08054 856-279-0018 events@thecateringstation.com Chef Jose Hernandez
The Gourmet Vendor www.gourmetvendor.com 110 Camars Drive Warminster, PA 18974 215-396-7000 Brad@gourmetvendor.com Brad Orenstein

Please note: The business directory is produced by ESM Productions. Listings in this directory does not imply endorsement of any kind.
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